GALVATEK S.A.S - 9, rue de la Tour du Mesnil-Renard - 78270 Bonnières, France
www.galvatek.com - Tél. 01 30 93 07 57  - info@galvatek.fr u
p
d
at
e
15
/0

Galvatherm®
Update 03/06/2026
Flat heaters, codification
P30 04 05 2 P 0 0 F 1J
P30
P40
P90
04
05
...
05 = 0.5 kW
10 = 01 kW
15 = 1.5 kW
20 = 02 kW
30 = 03 kW
40 = 04 kW
45 = 4.5 kW
60 = 06 kW
90 = 09 kW
12 = 12 kW
13 = 15 kW
1 = 110V M
2= 230V M
3= 460V M
4 = 230V T
5= 400V T
6= 460V T
P
D
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
0 = 1m
1 = 1,5m
2 = 2 m
3 = 2,5m
4 = 3m
5 = 3,5m
6 = 4m
7 = 4,5m
8 = 5m
9 = sup.5m
F 1
2
6
7
8
J = small side
K = large side
Construction of the reference number
Support materials code
code frame strips other
pieces
P = PFA single layer 1 W/cm2
D = PFA double layer 1 W/cm2
Cable code details
F = with a rod frame
H = for rod frame
Assembly code details
1   =
2   =
6   =
7   =
8* =
PVDF